
WOMEN’S (9-12) 114.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 115.0 10

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 114.0 110.0 8

3 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 105.0 0

4 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 112.0 105.0 6

5 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.0 100.0 4

6 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 108.1 100.0 2

7 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 100.0 1

8 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 114.0 100.0 0

9 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.0 95.0 0

10 emma darling st. paul high school 112.0 95.0 0

11 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.0 90.0 0

12 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 90.0 0

13 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 107.9 85.0 0

14 Michelle Carranco Independence High School 110.1 75.0 0

15 ANNA HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 75.0 0

16 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 109.2 60.0 0

17 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.0 55.0 0

18 Krissy  Pankau Pleasanton High School 110.0 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 200.0 10

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 195.0 8

3 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 114.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 190.0 6

5 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 108.1 165.0 4

6 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.0 165.0 0

7 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 114.0 165.0 2

8 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 160.0 1

9 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.0 155.0 0

10 emma darling st. paul high school 112.0 155.0 0

11 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 112.0 145.0 0

12 Michelle Carranco Independence High School 110.1 135.0 0

13 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 107.9 130.0 0

14 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 109.2 120.0 0

15 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.0 110.0 0

16 Krissy  Pankau Pleasanton High School 110.0 0 0

17 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.0 0 0

18 ANNA HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 114.0 140.0 10

2 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 135.0 8

3 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.0 120.0 0

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 108.1 115.0 6

5 emma darling st. paul high school 112.0 110.0 4

6 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 110.0 0

7 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.0 105.0 0

8 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 112.0 105.0 2

9 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 105.0 1

10 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 114.0 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 107.9 95.0 0

12 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 95.0 0

13 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.0 75.0 0

14 Krissy  Pankau Pleasanton High School 110.0 75.0 0

15 Michelle Carranco Independence High School 110.1 75.0 0

16 ANNA HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 75.0 0

17 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 109.2 70.0 0

18 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.0 65.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 114.0 445.0 10

2 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 440.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 420.0 0

4 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 395.0 6

5 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 108.1 380.0 4

6 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.0 380.0 0

7 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 114.0 365.0 2

8 emma darling st. paul high school 112.0 360.0 1

9 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 112.0 355.0 0

10 Valerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 345.0 0

11 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.0 330.0 0

12 Riley Salisbury Independence High School 107.9 310.0 0

13 Michelle Carranco Independence High School 110.1 285.0 0

14 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 109.2 250.0 0

15 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.0 230.0 0

16 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.0 195.0 0

17 ANNA HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Krissy  Pankau Pleasanton High School 110.0 75.0 0


